Thursday, 10.05.2018, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 18°C.
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«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

41
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23
26
70
27
72
97
17
58

Lopka Roman
Malinovskyi Nazar
Syrash Mykola
Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
Pasechniuk Vladyslav (C)
Klochan Vladyslav
Dryshliuk Kyrylo
Lopushenko lhor
Dovhyi Yaroslav

Somka Artem
Kondrakov Daniil

Substitutes

74
39
53
69
47
37
95

Medvediev Mark
Macheliuk Artem
Baidaluk lhor
Surzhenko Maksym
Dorofeiev Mykyta
Kasimov Dmytro
Kutsev Yevhen

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:

Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Skrypka Andrii

4th Official:

Fedan Denys

Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

7%

U-21 Championship

2017/18 31st round, Match #186

4:4

Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Khmelovskyi Danylo
Reshetov lhor
Zahoruiko lhor

3 Povalii lllia (C)

8 Vovchenko Semen
Kacavenda Andjelo
9 Demchenko Serhii

7 Plechii Yaroslav

10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
11 Novikov Andrii

6 Klius Anatolii

Substitutes

12 Herasymenko Yaroslav

16 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
13 Mylchenko Artem
2 Vasko Artem

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 31st round, Match #186
Thursday, 10.05.2018, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 18°C. Spectators: 50

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 4.4 «Zoria» Luhansk
12 @ 7 Plechii Yaroslav
13 @ 10 Sandrak-Vinnytskyi Vladyslav
34 @ 11 Novikov Andrii
58 Kondrakov Daniil ® 39'
46' N 18 Kacavenda Andjelo
16 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
\ 11 Novikov Andrii
46 N 13 Mylchenko Artem
49' @ 16 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
97 Dovhyi Yaroslav ~ (® 58'
58 Kondrakov Daniil ® 65'
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo \
37 Kasimov Dmytro N 67
58 Kondrakov Daniil ® 68'
58 Kondrakov Daniil ,
69 Surzhenko Maksym N 70
26 Pasechniuk Vladyslav 71
17 Somka Artem ,
47 Dorofeiev Mykyta N 82
72 Lopushenko Ihor ,
53 Baidaluk lhor 1% 84
53 Baidaluk Ihor 89
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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